JEFF RUBY’S

STEAKHOUSE®

BY THE GLASS
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OCCASIONS BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE FOR TWO Region Glass
Champagne Henriot 'Brut Souverain' Reims, France 75
SPARKLING Region Glass
Prosecco Zonin (187ml) Veneto, Italy 23
Rosé La Grand Courtage (187ml) France 22
WHITE
Chenin Blanc House of Henkle 'Gretchen’ West Cape, South Afria 15
Chardonnay Damien Martin Macon-Verzé, France 19
Chardonnay Flowers Vineyard & Winery Sonoma Coast, California 25
Sauvignon Blanc Greywacke Marlborough, New Zealand 19
Sauvignon Blanc William Féve Saint-Bris, France 21
Pinot Grigio Kloster Neustift Abbazia di Novacella Alto Adige 16
SWEET
Moscato Innocent Bystander Victoria, Australia 15
ROSE
Rosé Fabre en Provence Cotes de Provence, France 14
RED
Pinot Noir Ken Wright Cellars Williamette Valley, Oregon 19
Pinot Noir Sandhi Wines Sta. Rita Hills, California 27
Pinot Noir Chéateau de Chamirey Mercurey, France 28
Zinfandel Dancing Crow Vineyards Lake County, California 19
Zinfandel Saldo Napa Valley, California 16
Tempranillo C.U.N.E. Reserva Rioja, Spain 18
Sangiovese Castello di Volpaia Chianti Classico, Italy 23
Super Tuscan Argentiera 'Poggio ai Ginepri' Bolgheri, Italy 20
Merlot Chasing Rain by Aquilini Red Mountain, Washington 15
Malbec Clos de Los Siete by Michel Rolland Valle de Uco 16
Cabernet Sauvignon Barnard Griffin Winery Columbia Valley, Washington 16
Cabernet Sauvignon Justin Paso Robles, California 20
Cabernet Sauvignon Bella Union by Far Niente Napa Valley, California 30
PRESTIGIOUS POURS
Sangiovese Col di Lamo Brunello di Montalcino, Italy 39
Nebbiolo Cecilia Monte 'Serracapelli’ Barbaresco, Italy 41
Bordeaux Blend Chateau Haut-Bages Cinquiemes Crus Pauillac, France 39
Red Blend Prisoner Napa Valley, California 25
Cabernet Sauvignon Domaine Eden Santa Cruz Mts, California 34
Cabernet Sauvignon Cade Howell Mountain, California 65
Cabernet Sauvignon Mt. Veeder Mt. Veeder, California 45
* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change. 2



SOMMELIER SELECTIONS

Bin

635

828
923

Wine
Champagne
Louis Roderer 'Cristal’

Chardonnay
Chappellet
Olivier Leflaive

DOMESTIC REDS

1138

1233
1301
1465
1363

1619

1636

Pinot Noir
Domaine Serene 'Evenstad Reserve'

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cardinale

Hundred Acre 'Dark Ark'
Quilceda Creek

Ridge 'Monte Bello’

Cabernet Franc
Patrimony by Daou Vineyards

Merlot
La Jota

INTERNATIONAL REDS

1773

1903

2025

2146

Shiraz
Penfolds '‘Grange’

Bourdeaux
Right Bank

Chateau Cheval Blanc Premier Grand Cru Classé A

Cabernet Franc/Merlot

Nebbiolo
Gaja

Tempranillo
Vega Sicilia 'Alion’

Vintage

2015

2022
2020

2021

2019
2019
2021
2020

2019

2018

2019

2018

2020

2019

Region

Reims, France

Napa Valley, California
Meursault, France

Willamette Valley, Oregon

Napa Valley, California
Howell Mountain, California
Columbia Valley, California
Santa Cruz, California

Paso Robles, California

Napa Valley, California

South Australia

St. Emilion

Barbaresco, Italy

Ribera del Duero, Spain

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.

Bottle

825

185
255

225

900
1700
535
585

600

315

1800

3000

600

260



SMALL FORMAT

Bin Style Producer Vintage Region Bottle

375ml
423 Chardonnay Saintsbury Winery 2019  Carneros, California 36
431 Sauvignon Blanc Duckhorn Vineyards 2022  North Coast, California 50
479 Cabernet Sauvignon Opus One 2021  Napa Valley, California 475
455 Pinot Noir Bethel Heights 'Estate’ 2021  Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon 130
434 Red Blend Lopez de Heredia 'Vifia Todonia' 2011 La Rioja, Spain 85

LARGE FORMAT

Bin Style Producer Vintage Region Bottle

15L
503 Sparkling Bollinger Brut Rosé NV Ay, France 600
521 Pinot Noir Duckhorn 'Goldeneye' 2019  Anderson Valley, California 300
551 Cabernet Sauvignon Burly 2021  Coombsville, California 450
558 Cabernet Sauvignon Dunn Vineyards 2018 Howell Mountain, California 975
566 Cabernet Sauvignon Adaptation 2018 Napa Valley, California 305
565 Cabernet Sauvignon Opus One Winery 2017/18 Rutherford, California 1999
581 Cabernet Sauvignon Chéteau Lynch-Bages Grand 2018  Paulliac, France 1300
582 Cabernet Sauvignon Chateau Palmer 2011 Margaux, France 2500

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change. 4



BUBBLES

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
France

Champagne
602  Armand de Brignac ‘Ace of Spades’ Brut Rosé NV Reims, France 1150
603  Armand de Brignac ‘Ace of Spades’ Gold Brut NV  Reims, France 750
612 Bollinger 'Special Cuvée' Brut NV Ay, France 225
665 Collet 'Art Deco' Ler Cru NV Ay, France 11
669 Collet 'Esprit de Couture' NV Ay, France 286
615 Delamotte Brut NV Le Mesnil-Sur-Oger, France 200
626 Jean Vesselle-'Oeil de Perdrix' Brut Rosé NV Bouzy, France 145
622 Henriot 'Blancs de Blanc' NV Reims, France 170
623 Henriot 'Brut Rosé' NV Reims, France 170
635 Louis Roderer 'Cristal’ 2015  Reims, France 825
637 Moét & Chandon 'Dom Perignon' 2013  Epernay, France 750
638  Moét & Chandon 'Imperial’ NV Epernay, France 185
643 Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Rosé NV Chouilly, France 130
644 Palmer & Co Rosé Solera NV Reims, France 175
652 Ruinart 'Blanc de Blancs' NV Reims, France 315
654 Salon 2013  Le Mesnil-Sur-Oger, France 2645
675 Telmont 1996 Epernay, France 695
658 Veuve Clicquot Rosé NV Reims, France 225
659 Veuve Clicquot 'Yellow Label' Brut NV Reims, France 197
657 Veuve Cliquot 'La Grande Dame Rosé' 2012  Reims, France 799

Method Traditional
681 Ca' Del Bosco NV Franciacorta, Italy 90
688 Le Vigne di Alice NV Prosecco Superiore 69
693 Domaine Chandon 'Etoile’ Brut NV Carneros, California 110
671 Jean-Charles Boisset - No. 21 NV Bourgogne, France 65
672 Jean-Charles Boisset - No. 69 Brut Rosé NV Bourgogne, France 70
687 Poema Brut NV Penedeés, Spain 65
698 Schramsberg Vineyards Rosé 2020 North Coast, California 95
Italy

Charmat Method
711 Ceretto (375ml) Moscato NV d'Asti, Italy 65

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



DOMESTIC WHITES

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CHARDONNAY
California
760 Burly 2019  Napa Valley 110
755 Cakebread Cellars 2023 Napa Valley 120
828 Chappellet 2022  Napa Valley 185
761 Chateau Montelena 2021  Napa Valley 125
765 Darioush 2022 Napa Valley 130
766 Duckhorn Vineyards 2022 Napa Valley 80
773 Far Niente Winery 2023 Napa Valley 128
785 Jordan Vineyard & Winery 2022  Russian River Valley 110
787 Landmark Vineyards 'Overlook’ 2021  Sonoma 95
791 Mayacamas 2001 Napa Valley 285
802 Paul Hobbs Winery 2022  Russian River Valley 140
808 Rombauer Vineyards 2023 Napa Valley 95
Oregon
832 Adelsheim 2021  Willamette Valley 70
SAUVIGNON BLANC & SAUVIGNON BLANC / SEMILLON
California
853 Cakebread Cellars 2023 Napa Valley 90
859 Cliff Lede Vineyards 2023  Napa Valley 78
863 Duckhorn Vineyards 2023 Napa Valley 95
868 Hall 2023  Napa Valley 70
873 Spottswoode 2022  Napa Valley 95
OFF THE BEATEN PATH
882 Caymus Vineyards 'Conundrum' 2023  California 60
Chardonnay/Sauvignon Blanc/Semillon/Viognier
892 Solena 2022  Willamette Valley, Oregon 55
Pinot Gris
897 L'Ecole No. 41 2016  Columbia Valley, Washington 51
Semillon

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



INTERNATIONAL WHITES

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
FRANCE
ALSACE
946 Hugel & Fils. Pinot Gris 2020  Alsace 84
943 Pierre Sparr Gewdrztraminer 2020 Alsace 55
947 Trimbach Riesling 2021  Alsace 64
BOURGOGNE
Chardonnay
913 Domaine Louis Moreau 'Vau Ligneu ler' 2022  Chablis 110
919 Maison Louis Jadot 2022  Pouilly-Fuissé 85
923 Olivier Leflaive 2021  Meursault 255
Sauvignon Blanc
937 Domaine Roc de I'Abbaye 2022  Sancerre 99
ITALY
965 Cereto 'Blangé' Arneis 2021 Langhe 54
963 La Chiari 'Black Label'  Cortese 2022  Gavi 68
969 Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio 2023  Veneto 65
GERMANY
Riesling
952 Joh. Jos. Priim "Wehlener Sonnenuhr' Spétlese 2020 Mosel 140
956 Schloss Vollrads Kabinett 2022  Mosel 75
AUSTRALIA
Verdelho
1718 Mollydooker Wines 'Summer of 69 2022  Mclaren Vale 88
NEW ZEALAND
Sauvignon Blanc
826 Cloudy Bay 'Te Koko' 2021  Marlborough 89
ROSE
Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
FRANCE
718 Miraval 2023  Cotes de Provence 70

Cinsault/Grenache/Rolle/Syrah

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



DOMESTIC REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CALIFORNIA PINOT NOIR
1054  Belle Glos 'Las Alturas Vineyard' 2022  SantalLucia Highlands 115
1056  Cakebread Cellars "Two Creeks Vineyard' 2021  Anderson Valley 160
1065 En Route Winery 'Les Pommiers' 2022  Russian River Valley 128
1072 Flowers Vineyards & Winery 2022  Sonoma Coast 125
1085  Mount Eden Vineyards 2020 Santa Cruz Mtns. 130
1088  Patz & Hall 2019  Sonoma Coast 115
1092  Paul Hobbs Winery 2022  Russian River Valley 160
1098 Robert Sinskey Vineyards 2018  Carneros 120
1102 Sea Smoke Estate Vineyards 'Ten' 2021  Sta. Rita Hills 225
OREGON PINOT NOIR

1128 Benton-Lane Winery 2022  Willamette Valley 80
1133 Bethel Heights Vineyard 'Aolian’ 2022  Eola-Amity Hills 130
1138 Domaine Serene 'Evenstad Reserve' 2021  Willamette Valley 225
1152 Patricia Green Cellars 'Reserve' 2022  Willamette Valley 80
1153 Penner Ash Wine Cellars 2021  Willamette Valley 180
1154 Ponzi 'Laurelwood' 2021 Laurelwood 112
1156 Purple Hands ‘Latchkey Vineyard' 2021 Dundee Hills 165
1162 Eyrie 'Roland Green Vineyard' 2021  Dundee Hills 199
1163 St. Innocent ‘Momtazi Vineyard' 2019 McMinnville 135

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



DOMESTIC REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CALIFORNIA CABERNET SAUVIGNON
1209  Beaulieu Vineyard 'Georges De Latour' 2020 Napa Valley 290
1211 Beaulieu Vineyard 'Tapestry' 2021  Napa Valley 144
1215 Beringer Vineyards 'Private Reserve' 2017  Napa Valley 400
1216 Bond 'Melbury' 2020 Napa Valley 2050
1217 Bond 'Quella’ 2019/20 Napa Valley 2050
1222  Buehler Vineyards 2021  Napa Valley 130
1225  Burly 2022  Coombsville 225
1226  Burly ' Reserve' 2021  Coombesville 340
1229  Cakebread Cellars 2021  Napa Valley 210
1233  Cardinale 2019 Napa Valley 900
1234  Caymus Vineyards 2022  Napa Valley 225
1236 Caymus Vineyards ‘Special Select’ 2019  Napa Valley 725
1245  CIliff Lede Vineyards 2021  Stags Leap District 180
1248  Corison 2019 Napa Valley 209
1256  Daou Vineyards 'Reserve' 2022  Paso Robles 140
1258  Darioush 'Caravan’ 2020 Napa Valley 148
1259 Darioush 'Signature' 2021  Napa Valley 288
1264  Dominus Estate 2010/13 Napa Valley 1600
1266  Duckhorn Vineyards 2021  Napa Valley 172
1273 Elizabeth Spencer Winery 2019 Napa Valley 130
1275 Far Niente Winery 2022  Napa Valley 252
1276 Faust 2022  Napa Valley 115
1279 Franciscan Estate 2021  Napa Valley 80
1282 Frank Family Vineyards 2022  Napa Valley 155
1289  Groth Vineyards & Winery 2021  Oakville 250
1295 Heitz Wine Cellars 2019 Napa Valley 182
1296  Heitz Wine Cellars 'Martha's Vineyard' 2017  Rutherford 650
1301 Hundred Acre 'Dark Ark' 2019 Howell Mountain 1700
1477 Ink Grade 2019  Howell Mountain 199
1307  Jordan Vineyard & Winery 2019  Alexander Valley 160
1308  Joseph Phelps Vineyards 2021  Napa Valley 216
1309  Joseph Phelps Vineyards ‘Insignia’ 2021 Napa Valley 600
1313 Justin Winery ‘Isosceles’ 2020 Paso Robles 230
1316 LaJota 2019 Howell Mountain 400
1328  Mount Brave Wines 2019  Mount Veeder 325
1329 My Favorite Neighbor 2021 Paso Robles 120
1331 Nickel & Nickel Winery 'CC Ranch Vineyard' 2022  Rutherford 250
1336 Odette Estate Winery 2021  Stags Leap District 345
1425  Opus One Winery 2018  Napa Valley 850
1337 Opus One Winery 2021 Napa Valley 955
1344  Patrimony by Daou Vineyards 2020 Paso Robles 600
1347 Paul Hobbs Winery 2021 Napa Valley 300
1348  Peju Winery 2021  Napa Valley 149
1351 Plumpjack Winery 2019 Napa Valley 400
1355  Quilt Wines 2022  Napa Valley 135
1363 Ridge 'Monte Bello’ 2020 Santa Cruz 585
1364  Robert Craig Winery 'Affinity’ 2019  Napa Valley 165
1365 Robert Mondavi The Estates 'Oakville’ 2021  Oakville 165
1369  Rombauer Vineyards 2022  Napa Valley 180
1374  Roy Estates 2018 Napa Valley 669
1378  Sequoia Grove 2021  Napa Valley 140
1379  Shafer Vineyards 'Hillside Select' 2019  Stags Leap District 800
1381 Shafer Vineyards 'One Point Five' 2021  Stags Leap District 275
1382  Silver Oak 2019  Alexander Valley 334
1383  Silver Oak 2018 Napa Valley 405
1384  Silver Oak Library 2013 Napa Valley 499
1396  Stag's Leap Artemis 2021  Napa Valley 209
1475  Cliff Lede 'Poetry' 2019  Stags Leap District 785
* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change. 9



DOMESTIC REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
WASHINGTON CABERNET SAUVIGNON
1454  Canvasback by Duckhorn Vineyards 2021  Red Mountain 108
1455  Chateau Ste. Michelle 'Cold Creek Vineyard' 2020 Columbia Valley 80
1465  Quilceda Creek 2021  Columbia Valley 535
CALIFORNIA BORDEAUX BLENDS
1501 Ashes & Diamonds Winery 'Rouge No. 6' NV Napa Valley 115
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc/Merlot
1519 Cain Vineyard & Winery 'Cain Cuvee' NV Napa Valley 92
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot
1511 Cain Vineyard & Winery 'Cain Five' 2018  Spring Mountain 265
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc/Merlot/Malbec/Petit Verdot
1532 Paraduxx by Duckhorn Vineyards 2021  Napa Valley 130
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Zinfandel/Petit Verdot/Grenache/Syrah
1517 Rodney Strong 'Symmetry' 2018  Alexander Valley 121
Cabernet Sauvignon/Malbec/Cabernet Franc/Merlot/Petit Verdot
CALIFORNIA RHONE BLENDS
1606  Booker Wines 'Perl’ 2020 Paso Robles 160
Syrah/Grenache
1605 Tablas Creek 'Espirit de Tablas' 2020 Adelaida District 165
Mourvédre/Syrah/Grenache/Counoise
1608  Cline Family Cellars 'Ancient Vine' 2022  Contra Costa 65
Mouvedre
WASHINGTON RHONE BLENDS
1607  Owen Roe 'Sinister Hand' 2019 Columbia Valley 75
Grenache/Syrah/Mouvedre
CALIFORNIA ZINFANDEL BLENDS
1611 Brown Estate 'Chaos Theory' 2021  Napa Valley 100
Zinfandel/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Sangiovese
1613 Orin Swift Cellars 'Eight Years in the Desert' 2022  Napa Valley 175
Zinfandel/Syrah/Petit Sirah
1609  The Prisoner Wine Co. 'The Prisoner’ 2022  Napa Valley 100
Zinfandel/Cabernet Sauvignon/Petit Sirah/Syrah/Charbono
* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change. 10



DOMESTIC REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CABERNET FRANC
CALIFORNIA
1616  Jarvis 2018 Napa Valley 375
1619 Patrimony by Daou Vineyards 2019  Paso Robles 600
1675  Herst Ranch Winery 2022  Paso Robles 99
MERLOT
CALIFORNIA
1626  Cakebread Cellars 2018 Napa Valley 170
1628 Duckhorn Vineyards 2021 Napa Valley 135
1636 Lalota 2018/19 Napa Valley 315
1643  Peju Winery 2018 Napa Valley 110
1644  Plumpjack Winery 2021 Napa Valley 175
1645  Pride Mountain Vineyards 2021  Napa/Sonoma 155
WASHINGTON
1655 Chateau Ste. Michelle 'Cold Creek Vineyard' 2020 Columbia Valley 78
PETIT SIRAH & PETIT SIRAH BLENDS
CALIFORNIA
1567 Bodyguard by Daou 2022  Paso Robles 90
Petit Sirah/Petit Verdot
1575 Stags' Leap Winery 2019 Napa Valley 99
Petit Sirah
SYRAH
CALIFORNIA
1553 Booker Wines 'Fracture’ 2019 Paso Robles 230
1558 Shafer 'Relentless' 2019 Napa Valley 225
ZINFANDEL
CALIFORNIA
1661 Brown Estate 2022  Napa Valley 100
1664  Frog's Leap Winery 2021 Napa Valley 99
1669  Once & Future Wine 'Red and Green Vineyard' 2019 Napa Valley 130
1672 Rombauer Vineyards 2021 Napa Valley 105
1601 The Prisoner Wine Company 'Saldo’ 2021 Northern California 64

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.
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INTERNATIONAL REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
1722 Casa Lapostolle 'Cuvée Alexandre' 2021  Apalta, Chile 70
1701 Catena Alta 'Historic Rows' 2020 Mendoza, Argentina 130
1713 Merite Wines "Wrattonbully' 2020 Limestone Coast 85
1714 Mollydooker Wines ' The Maitre’d' 2021  Mclaren Vale, Australia 104
1768 Mollydooker Wines 'Carnival of Love' 2017 McLaren Vale, Australia 225
1715 Mollydooker Wines 'Gigglepot' 2021  Mclaren Vale, Australia 165
1717 Two Hands 'Sexy Beast' 2021  Mclaren Vale, Australia 78
1703  Vifa Cobos 'Cocodrillo’ 2021  Mendoza, Argentina 80
MALBEC
1744  Catena 2021  Mendoza, Argentina 80
1753 Vifia Cobos '‘Bramare' 2021 Mendoza, Argentina 127
SHIRAZ
Australia
1767  Mollydooker Wines ‘Blue Eyed Boy’ 2021  MclLaren Vale 140
1773 Penfolds 'Grange’ 2019  South Australia 1800
OFF THE BEATEN PATH
1793 Montes Alpha 2021  Colchagua Valley, Chile 80
Carméneére
1772 Penfolds 'Bin 389 2022  South Australia 185
Shiraz/Cabernet Sauvignon
1797 Rippon 2016  Central Otago, New Zealand 150
Pinot Noir
* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change. 12



FRANCE

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
BOURGOGNE
GAMAY NOIR
1808 Domaine de la Béche 2021  Regine 65
1803  Domaine de la Béche 'C6te du Py 2017 Morgon 80
1804  Domaine du Pavillon de Chavannes 'Cuvée des Ambassades' 2021  Cobte de Brouilly 75
PINOT NOIR
1818 Domaine de la Romanée-Conti 'Grand Cru' 2020 Corton 2500
1831 Maison Louis Latour 2022  Marsannay 110
BOURDEAUX
1850  Chateau Tire Pé DieM 2022  Bordeaux 65
LEFT BANK
1841  Chéateau Angludet 2020 Margaux 145
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Petit Verdot
1848  Chéteau Lafite-Rothschild 2017 Paulliac 2859
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Petit Verdot
1865  Chéateau Mongravey Crus Bourgeois 2021  Margaux 115
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc
1871 Chéateau Mouton-Rothschild Premier Grand Cru Classé 2014  Paulliac 2529
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc
1875  Chéteau Pontet-Canet Grand Cru Classé Cinquieme Crus 2018  Paulliac 580
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Peiti Verdot
RIGHT BANK
1903  Chéteau Cheval Blanc Premier Grand Cru Classé A 2018  St. Emilion 3000
Cabernet Franc/Merlot
1912 Chéteau Lassegue Grand Cru 2019  St. Emilion 150
Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Cabernet Sauvignon
THE RHONE VALLEY
1922 Chéteau de Beaucastel 2009 Chateauneuf-du-Pape 309
Grenache/Mourvédre/Syrah/Counoise/Cinsault/Others
1923  Chateau de Saint Cosme 2023  Cobtes-du-Rhbne 75
Grenache/Syrah/Mourvedre/Cinsault/Counoise/Carighan
1926  Domaine de Boissan 2021  Gigondas 85
Grenache/Syrah
1927  Domaine du Vieux Telegraphe 2021  Chateauneuf-du-Pape 155
Grenache/Syrah/Mouvédre/Cinsault
1928  Domaine Jean-Louis Chave 2019  Hermitage 750
Syrah
1936  E. Guigal 'Brune et Blonde' 2019  Cote-Rétie 270
Syrah/Viognier
1942  JL Chave 'Mon Coeur" 2021  Cobtes-du-Rhbéne 80
Grenache/Syrah/Mourvedre/Cinsault
1943 M. Chapoutier 'La Bernadine' 2021 Chateauneuf-du-Pape 175
Grenache/Syrah/Mourvédre
OFF THE BEATEN PATH
1945  Charles Joguet 'Cuvée Terroir' 2019  Chinon 80
Cabernet Franc
* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change. 13



ITALY

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
VENETO
2001 Ca'del Monte 2017  Ripasso della Valpolicella 68
2152 Ca' del Monte 2015  Amarone Classico 139
2002 Cantine Bertani 2011 Amarone della Valpolicella 325
2004 Dal Forno Romano 2017 Amarone della Valpolicella 375
1946  Marion 2019/20 Valpolicella Superiore 125
Cabernet Sauvignon
PIEDMONTE
Barbera
2019 Damilano 2021 d'Asti 80
Nebbiolo
2016  Ca'del Baio 'Vallegrande' 2020/21 Barbaresco 110
2036  Cecilia Monte 2018 Langhe 75
2018  Cecilia Monte 'Serracapelli’ 2014 Barbaresco 164
2022  Dogliotti 1870 2018 Barolo 105
2025 Gaja 2020 Barbaresco 600
2028 Gaja 'Sperss Vineyard' 2019 Barolo 700
2035  Marchesi di Barolo 'Sarmassa’ 2016 Barolo 250
2041  Pio Cesare 2019 Barolo 200
2042 Réva 2018  Barolo 200
TUSCANY
Sangiovese
2047  Altesino 2018 Brunello di Montalcino 155
2151 Casa Emma 'Gran Selezione' 2016 Chianti Classico 145
2061  Losill Brunone 'Riserva’ 2015 Chianti Classico 75
2066  San Polo 2019 Brunello di Montalcino 155
SUPER TUSCANS
2077  Ca' Marcanda 'Promis' 2022  Tuscany 160
Merlot/Syrah/Sangiovese
2083 Il Borro 2020  Tuscany 89
Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon/Syrah
2097 Tenuta Sette Ponti '‘Crognolo’ 2020/22 Tuscany 115
Sangiovese/Merlot
2101 Tolaini 'Valdisanti' 2020  Tuscany 95
Cabernet Sauvignon/Sangiovese/Cabernet Franc
OFF THE BEATEN PATH
Montepluciano
2125 Torre Zambra Riserva 2020 d'Abruzzo 79
SPAIN
Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
TEMPRANILLO
2143  Bodegas Faustino | 'Gran Reserva' 2011/12 LaRioja 120
211 Bodegas Muga 'Reserva’ 2019 LaRioja 105
2115 Dominio de Pingus 'Psi' 2021  Ribera del Duero 90
2133  Marqués de Caceres 2014/18 LaRioja 99
2134  Marqués de Riscal 'Reserva’ 2018 LaRioja 95
2142 Numanthia "Termes' 2020 Toro 115
2146  Vega Sicilia ‘Alion’ 2019  Ribera del Duero 260
2145  Vega Sicilia 'Pintia’ 2018 Toro 200
2124  Vega Sicilla 'Unico' 2023  Ribera del Duero 1665
* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change. 14



